23000038728

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500407603865

S. CHATHAM N.AY + 7 2023

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 05/16/2023		₩WALK IN
ENTITY NAME Athalie H	Holding, Inc.	
DOCUMENT NUMBER		
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN	
	Plain Copy	
<u>xxxxxx</u>	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	
9!	LEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY	
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments	
	Certificate of Good Standing	
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	
COUNTRY OF DESTINATI NUMBER OF CERTIFICAT		- -
TOTAL OWED \$78.75	ACCOUNT #: 120160000072	
Please call Tina at th	e above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so	nuch!

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: At	thalie Holding Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPO	DRATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation and	d a check for:
☐ \$70.0 Filing Fe	·	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONALIC	- Tagonas
FROM:	Fernando Garcia, Esq., Pena Garcia	a & Diz PLLC Jame (Printed or typed)	
	2665 S. LeJeune Road, Suite 1011		
	Address		
	Coral Gables, Florida 33134		
	City, State & Zip		
	786-361-4950		
	Daytir	ne Telephone number	
	fgarcia@pgdlegal.com		
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporati	on shall be:			
ARTICLE II PRINC	I <u>PAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing add	Mailing address, if different is:	
1111 Lincoln Road, Suit	e 500			
Miami Beach, Florida 3	3139			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	SE To cone corporation is organized is:	duct any lawful business within an	d without the State of Florida	
			SE 2023	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			2 2 3	
			11 7	
ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR. Sam Hosni Almsaddi, President & E 1110 S.E. Sixth Avenue Dania Beach, Florida 33004	Name and Title:		
Name and Title:		Address:		
		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			
		- · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	REGISTERED AGENT Poridn street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:	
-	Fernando Garcia, Esq., Pena Garcia & Diz PLL		
Name:	2665 S. LeJeune Road, Suite 1011	<u> </u>	
Address:	Coral Gables, Florida 331334	- -:[5]	2023
		- -	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	<u>:</u> .	<u>σ</u> ,
The <u>name and ac</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	• * * • • * •	₽ ∴:
Name:	Athalic Holding International Inc.		
Address:	15 Rue Kerr, Vaudreuil-Dorion	11;	12
	Quebec, J7V 0G1 Canada	_	
<u>4RTICLE VIII</u> Effective date _if	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective d filing.)	late is listed, the date must be specific and cannot	of be more than five days prior or 90 days :	after the
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable	statutory filing requirements, this date will n	ot be listed as
	ffective date on the Department of State's records.		
Having b e en nat	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces	s for the above stated corporation at the plac	ce designated in
this certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
By:	ando Garcia	5/15/2023	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	D	ate
I submit this doc document to the	cument and affilm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felor	true. I am aware that the false information my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	submitted in a
`.		Way	15 91192
Requ	ired Signature/Incorporator		Date

.